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OIC Jane Beyer Jane.Beyer@oic.wa.gov 

Jennifer Kreitler Jennifer.Kreitler@oic.wa.gov 

HCA Teresa Claycamp teresa.claycamp@hca.wa.gov 

Matthew Gower matthew.gower2@hca.wa.gov 

Kaiser Permanente Vanessa Richter vanessa.a.richter@kp.org 

Aetna Katherine Therrien therrienk@aetna.com 

Coordinated Care Amy M. Condon Amy.M.Condon@coordinatedcarehealth.com 

Providence Health Plan Colton Erickson colton.erickson@providence.org 

Regence / Cambia Jane Douthit jane.douthit@regence.com 

Thurston/Mason BH-ASO Joe Avalos Joe.Avalos@tmbho.org 

North Sound BH-ASO Joe Valentine Joe_valentine@nsbhaso.org  

Carelon Behavioral Health BH-

ASO 

Inna Liu  Inna.Liu@beaconhealthoptions.com 

King BH-ASO Isabel Jones ijones@kingcounty.gov 

West End Outreach Services Tanya MacNeil tanyam@forkshospital.org 

MultiCare Health System Silvia Riley silvia.riley@Multicare.org 

Harborview Medical Center Stacey Devenney sdeven@uw.edu 

Frontier Behavioral Health Jeff Thomas jthomas@fbhwa.org 
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